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Bharati Vidyapeth's College Of Engineering ,Lavale -Pune. 
PROVISONAL MERIT LIST FIRST YEAR AGAINST CAP 

~ v/ C D EL / '- 45 FJ/ 2. 02. ( ,.. l f' 
I 

Application ID Name of Student 
EN24202576 Kasab Aditya Prakash 
EN24228962 Londhe Abhujit Harischandra 
EN24209245 Valande Pranav vijay 
EN24160381 Harshal Deepak Patil 
EN24155039 Narkhede Om Jayant 
EN24212461 Shingade Anushka Suhas 
EN24270506 Ligade Yuvraj Vivek 
EN24131356 Katrina lrom 
EN24235906 Thakare Harsh Gajanan 
EN24190112 Shinde Sanskruti Chandrakant 
EN24214509 Abishek Jagadish Hulawale 
EN24137793 Sakpal harsh Rajendra 
EN24105410 lmade Samarth Shrimant 
EN24321039 Adarsh Ahanaji Chavan 
EN24217470 Parate Swanand Vijay 
EN24187258 Chavan Pravan Deepak 
EN24153863 Yash Govind Kale 
EN24114366 Harshada Sham Misal 
EN24290515 Jadhav Om satish 
EN24129763 Alan Patole 
EN24236621 Vinit Vishal Kajale 
EN24104764 Malpote Abhay jalinder 
EN24188124 Veer Siddhi Santosh 
EN24203857 Dhopate Rohit narayan 

EN24120438 Karanjawane Palak Santosh 
EN24181579 Patole Sarthak V 
EN24191845 Bartakke Maruti Shirish 

EN24127194 Ingole Samiksha Shamrao 

EN24143236 Pawar Aditya Sharad 

EN24152820 Mahajan Trupti Nimba 

EN24197554 Jadhav Kartik Chandrkant 

en24103639 Sargar Abhay Paraji 

EN24314416 Raj Ramesh Sethe 

EN24133657 Tushar Krushna Choudhary 

EN24190455 Satav Prajwal Anil 

EN24208006 Paulbudhe Mrudul Mohon 

EN24121287 Sherya Santosh Wakankar 

EN24236863 Alhat Deep Santosh 

EN24317565 Yen pure Yash Pandurang 

EN24130104 Patil Prachi Bharat 
EN24255296 Swayam Kailas Polakhare 

EN24122892 Tanvi Sukhadeo Awale 
EN24227037 Akash Sinha 

EN24241412 Behra Suraj Pradeep 

EN24343796 Mayak Kumar 

EN24256531 Gaura Pathakh 

EN24179124 Aditya Raj 

EN24140624 Rushu Kumar 

DATE: 11/09/2024 
MHT-CET 

Marks/JEE CATEGORY 

89.32 OPEN 

87.5 OBC 

85.34 EWS 
85.07 OBC 
84.52 OBC 
84.39 NT2 
84.2 OBC 
82.7 OPEN 
81.4 OBC 

79.13 OPEN 
78.56 OPEN 
78.21 OPEN 
77.76 NT-C 
76.73 NT-8 
76.13 OPEN 
74.36 SEBC 
73.83 Open 
73.36 OPEN 
72.32 OBC 
70.25 OBC 
70.25 OBC 
69.62 OPEN 
67.61 SEBC 
65.88 OPEN 
63.23 OPEN 
62.25 OPEN 
61.63 OBC 
60.54 SC 
57.33 SEBC 
55.35 OBC 
54.35 OPEN 
53.51 NT 2 

53 OPEN 
50.93 OPEN 

50.09 OBC 

49.51 OBC 

49 OPEN 

41.32 OBC 

28.33 OBC 

25.78 OBC 

22.17 OBC 

6.21 OPEN 

88.31 Al 

70.4 Al 
69.8 Al 

66.95 Al 
47.46 Al 
38.88 n Al 

12.1' ~ 
Pf{TNCIPAL 

Or. R. N. Patti 
PRINCIPAL 

BHARAT! VIDYAPEi:iH 
COLLEGE Of ENGINEERING, LAVALE 

Tal-Mulshi, Dist .Pune 



Bharati Vidyapeth's College Of Engineering ,Lavale -Pune. 
SUPPLIMENTENTORY PROVISONAL MERIT LIST FIRST YEAR AGAINST CAP 

REF.NO. : BV/COEL/356A FE SUPPLIMENT 

Merit No Application ID 
EN24180329 49 

50 

51 

EN24121287 

EN24245115 

Name of Student 

MOKAR MRUNALI BHANUDAS 
WAKANKAR SHREYA SANTOSH 

RAUT ATHARVA PRAMOD 

AT LAVALE 
TAL. MULSH! 
DIST-PUNE 

412115 

MHT-CET Marks/JEE 
76.48 

60.15 

DATE:13/09/2024 

43.53 

CATEGORY 

OPEN 

OPEN 
OBC 

Dr. R. N. Patii 
PRINCIPAL 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH 

COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING, LAVAE 

Tal-Viulshi, Dist.Pune 



SUPPLIMENTENTORY PROVISONAL MERIT LIST FIRST YEAR AGAINST CAP 
REF.NO. : BV/COEL/364 FE SUPPLIMENT 

Merit No Application ID 
52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

EN24176811 

EN24164008 

EN24215862 

EN24136285 
EN24258189 
EN24346210 
EN24331724 

Name of Student 

TADE AACHAL RAMESH 

KALE PRITI PRATAP 

SAHANI PRASHANT JAIRAM 
KSHIRSAGAR MRUNAL NAMDEV 

GHULE SANSKAR SUNIL 

VIVEK KUMAR 

SWARAJ SINGH 

AL LAVALE 
TAL. MJLSHi, 

DIST-PUNE 
12115 
NGNEE 

MHT-CET 

Marks/JEE 
82.78 

65.23 

63.08 

52.52 
39.75 

DATE : 14/09/2024 

66.19 

42.30 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

SEBC 

OPEN 

OBC 

NT3 

OMS 

OMS 

Dr. R. N. Patil 
PRINCGPAL 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, LAVAE 
Tal-viuishi, Dist.Pune 



SUPPLIMENTENTORY PROVISONAL MERIT LIST FIRST YEAR AGAINST CAP 
REF.NO.: BV/COEL/365 FE SUPPLIMENT 

Merit No Application ID 
5 

60 

EN24327771 

EN24234065 

Name of Student 

BADARKHE RUSHIKESH GULAB 

BHOSALE SNEHAL SHARADRAO 

AT LAVALE 
TAL. MJLSH, 
DIST-PUNE 

&l2115 

MHT-CET 
DATE: 15/09/2024 

Marks/JEE 
34.80 

13.24 

CATEGORY 
OBC 

OPEN 

Dr. R. N. Patil 
PRINCiPAL 

BHARATI ViDYAPEETH 

COLLEGE OF ENGIINEERNG, LA 
Tal-viuishi, Dist. Pure 



FINAL MERIT LIST OF FIRST YEAR FOR AGAINST CAP BASED ON REPORTING 
REF.NO.: BV/COEL/367 FE FINAL DATE: 15/09/2024 

Merit No Application ID 
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EN24202576 

EN24209245 

EN24160381 

EN24155039 

EN24212461 

EN24176811 

EN24131356 

EN24190112 

EN24214509 

EN24137793 

EN24105410 
EN24321039 

EN24180329 

EN24217470 

EN24187258 

EN24114366 

EN24290515 

EN24236621 

EN24104764 

EN24188124 

EN24203857 

EN24164008 

EN24120438 
EN24215862 

EN24191845 

EN24121287 

EN24143236 

EN24197554 

EN24346593 
EN24136285 

EN24296673 

EN24190455 

EN24208006 

EN24245115 

EN24236863 

EN24258189 

EN24327771 

EN24317565 

EN24130104 

EN24255296 

EN24234065 

EN24122892 

EN24179142 

EN24256531 

EN24241412 

EN24343796 

EN24346210 

EN24140624 

EN24331724 

Name of Student 

KASAB ADITYA PRAKASH 
VALANDE PRANAV VIJAY 

PATIL HARSHAL DEEPAK 

NARKHEDE OM JAYANT 

SHINGADE ANUSHKA SUHAS 
TADE AACHAL RAMESH 

KATRINA IROM 

SHINDE SANSKRUTI CHANDRAKANT 
ABHISHEK JAGDISH HULAWALE 

SAKPAL HARSH RAJENDRA 

IMADE SAMARTH SHRIMANT 

CHAVAN ADARSH DHANAJI 

MOKAR MRUNALI BHANUDAS 
PARATE SWANAND VIJAY 

CHAVAN PRANAV DEEPAK 
MISAL HARSHADA SHAM 

JADHAV OM SATISH 

KAJALE VINIT VISHAL 

MALPOTE ABHAY JALINDAR 

VEER SIDDHI SANTOSH 
DHOPATE ROHIT NARAYAN 

KALE PRITI PRATAP 

KARANJAWANE PALAK SANTOSH 
SAHANI PRASHANT JAIRAM 

BARTAKKE MARUTI SHIRISH 
WAKANKAR SHREYA SANTOSH 

PAWAR ADITYA SHARAD 

JADHAV KARTIK CHANDRAKANT 

SHETE RAJ RAMESH 

KSHIRSAGAR MRUNAL NAMDEV 

CHAUDHARI TUSHAR KRUSHNA 

SATAV PRAJWAL ANIL 
PAULBUDHE MRUDUL MOHAN 

RAUT ATHARVA PRAMOD 

ALHAT DEEP SANTOSH 

GHULE SANSKAR SUNIL 

BADARKHE RUSHIKESH GULAB 

YENPURE YASH PANDURANG 

PATIL PRACHI BHARAT 
POLAKHARE SWAYAM KAILAS 

BHOSALE SNEHAL SHARADRAO 

AWALE TANVI SUKHADEO 
AADITYA RAJ 

GAURA PATHAK 

BEHERA SURAJ PRADEEP 
MAYANK KUMAR 

VIVEK KUMAR 

RISHU KUMAR 

SWARAJ SINGH 

iPuNE 

MHT-CET 
Marks/JEE 

89.32 

85.34 

85.07 

84.52 

84.39 

82.78 

82.71 

79.13 

78.56 

78.22 

77.76 

76.73 

76.48 

76.14 

74.36 

73.37 

72.32 

70.25 

69.63 

67.62 

65.88 

65.23 

63.23 

63.08 

61.64 

60.15 

57.33 

54.36 

53.52 

52.52 

50.93 

50.10 

49.51 

43.53 

41.33 

39.75 

34.80 

28.33 

25.78 

22.17 

13.24 

6.21 

81.37 

80.78 

70.41 

69.80 

66.19 

38.88 

42.29 (JEE) 

CATEGORY 

Open 
Open 
OBC 

OBC 

NT 2 (NT-C) 
OBC 

Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 

NT 1 (NT-B) 
Open 
Open 
SEBC 

Open 
OBC$ 
OBC 

Open 
Open 

Open 

SEBC 

Open 

Open 
OBC 

Open 

SEBC 

Open 

Open 
OBC 

Open 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

NT 3 (NT-D) 
OBC 

Open 
OBC 

OBC 

Open 
Open 

A 

A 

AI 

AI 

A 

A 

A 

Dr. R. N. Pati! 
PRINCPAL 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETHt 

COLLEGE OF ENGN RNo LAi 
Ia-Muishi, SLPuitt 



REF.NO. : BV/COEL/366 IL 

Merit No Application ID 
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10 

11 

12 
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14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

MERIT LIST OF FIRST YEAR FOR INSTITUTE LEVEL QUOTA 

23 

24 

Name of Student 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

VACCANT 

AT LAVALE 
0 TAL. MJLSH:, 

DNST-FUNE 
412!15 

ENGNE 

DATE:15/09/2024 
MHT-CET 

Marks/JEE CATEGORY 

Dr. R. N, Patil 
PRÍNCiPAL 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH 

COLLEGE OF 
ENGNEERING, LAV 

Tal-viuishi, Dist. Pune 


